
CENTRAL FORENSIC SCIENCE LABORATORY 
Directorate of Forensic Science Services 

Ministry of Home Affairs 
Government of India 

CF's Complex, Sector-36 A, Chandigarh-160036 

PHONE NO:0172-2615068 FAX:0172-2605923 MAIL: cfsl-chd@nic.in 

TENDER NOTICE 

Manufactures/ Sealed Tenders under two bid systems are invited from the reputed 

parties/firms for the following: 

SR.NO. TENDER DESCRIPTION 
A33212:PRECISION ID DLS KIT,A33208:PRECISION ID CHEF SEQ KIT,A27763:1ON 530 

CHIP KIT, A22761:1ONS20CHIP KIT,4468802:10N LIBRARY TOMN QUANTITATION 
01 

KIT,44682910:QUANTIFILER RIO DNA QUANTIFICATION KIT,A30938:PRECISION 
ID mtDNA WHOLE GENOME PANEL, A25643:PRECISION ID IDENTITY PANEL 

CONSUMABLES FOR THE NEXT GENERATION SYSTEM. 

02 BID NUMBER:GEM/2023/8/3094936 
DATE OF PUBLISHING ON GEM PORTAL...08.02.2023 
LAST DATE FOR TENDER SUBMISSION/BIDDING- 01.03.2023(1500 PM) 

LAST DATE FOR TENDER/BID OPENING- 01.03.2023(1530PM) 

Tender/Bidding relevant information for the BID NUMBER:GEM/2023/B/3094936 

website htto://www.dfs.nic.in and CFSL, Chandigarh are available on DFSS, New Delhi 

(http://cfslchandigarh.gov.in). 

DIRECTOR 

OREC 23 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

